
Losování sobota 13.5.217

1. 4x- m

1 Pardubice+Louny CHMELAŘ Boris, JUNG Ondřej, LACINA Martin, LACINA Jan

2 VK Lysá NOVÁK Tomáš, KOBERA Lukáš, RYŠAVÝ Jiří, RAKUŠAN Leon

2. 2x dky

1 KV Kondor Brandýs CHMELOVÁ Hana, BLAŽKOVÁ Martina

2 VK Blesk Ema BUSINSKÁ, Emilie ŠŮSOVÁ

3 VK Blesk Veronika PATOČKOVÁ, Barbora MYSLIVCOVÁ

4 KV Kondor Brandýs SÁLOVÁ Tereza, CABRNOCHOVÁ Anna

5 TJ Chemička Ústí Barbora VRABELOVÁ, Adéla LIMROVÁ

6 VK Smíchov KAFKOVÁ Věra, SVATOŇOVÁ Sofie

3. 1x jři

1 VK Blesk Jáchym PODSTRÁNSKÝ

2 KV Kondor Brandýs KOLONIČNÝ Ondřej

3 VK Blesk Patrik JIRUŠ

4 KV Kondor Brandýs NOSEK Daniel

5 Sp. Boletice Patrik MALOVEC

6 KV Kondor Brandýs KOLOC Kryštof

7 KV Kondor Brandýs HRDINA Vojtěch

4. 4x- jky

1 VK Smíchov KNOBOVÁ Kristýna, ŠKRDLOVÁ Tereza, KLONOVÁ Sára, PROCHÁZKOVÁ Adéla

5. 1x žcim 12

1 VK Blesk David MULAČ

2 KVM Mělník Milan RÁČEK

3 Slavoj Litoměřice Radovan KOSÍK

4 TJ Hamr Jáchym JANDL

5 Slavoj Litoměřice Matěj LACKO

6 VK Lysá VČELÁK Miroslav

7 KVM Mělník (Kristián ČVANČAR

8 Slavoj Litoměřice Miroslav VOKÁLEK

9 VK Smíchov Lukáš HERMAN

10 KV Kondor Brandýs Matěj VESELÝ

11 ČVK Pardubice Kryštof MAREK

12 KV Kondor Brandýs Ladislav VERFEL

13 VK Blesk Matěj VLČEK

14 KV Kondor Brandýs František DĚDEČEK

15 VK Blesk Kryštof JEŘÁBEK

16 VK Lysá SIBERA Martin

17 TJ Neratovice David RAGAČ

18 VK Smíchov Jáchym CHALOUPKA

19 TJ Hamr Matyáš ZUGAR

20 TJ Hamr Šimon ŠRÁMEK

21 ČVK Pardubice (Adam HANČÁK

22 Slavoj Litoměřice Mikoláš ŠMERDA

23 KVM Mělník Vít ŠTĚTINA

24 VK Lysá PEŠEK Adam

25 TJ Chemička Ústí Josef ŘÍHA

26 VK Lysá ELICER David

27 Slavoj Litoměřice Adam KVAŠŇÁK

28 VK Ohře Louny Šimon PELC

29 VK Ohře Louny Matěj MACHÁČ

30 TJ Hamr Adam Carson ENGEL



31 ČVK Pardubice Tomáš PANCHÁRTEK

32 Slavia Děčín VOPAT Tomáš

33 Slavoj Litoměřice Vítek KINDL

34 VK Ohře Louny Matěj MACHÁČ

35 KV Kondor Brandýs Jakub SYRŮČEK

36 VK Smíchov Lukáš MARTINEK

37 VK Lysá MARETH Jiří

38 Loko Nymburk MATYÁŠ Matěj

6. 4x- dci

1 TJ Neratovice Jakub KAFKA, Matouš DOČEKAL, Ondřej HLADÍK, Filip ŠULC

2 VK Blesk Martin FÁRA, Jan BERKA, Martin UHL , Jiří RADOUŠEK

3 VK Lysá BRYNYCH Hynek, WILLIAMS Benjamin, CHLÁDEK Štěpán, HEJŇÁK David

4 TJ Neratovice HAVRÁNEK Marek, SÁL Michal, HRUŠKA Kryštof, WIZNER Jakub

7. 1x žcim 11

1 KVM Mělník Matěj MUŠKA

2 VK Lysá MACHÁČEK Tadeáš

3 TJ Neratovice David KOLÍSEK

4 Loko Nymburk BOUŠKA Vojtěch

5 ČVK Pardubice Filip LUKOŠIK

6 TJ Hamr Matouš KOŠAŘ

7 VK Lysá KARAMON Hynek

8 VK Blesk František NOVOTNÝ

9 ČVK Praha Adam ČECH

10 KVM Mělník Jan VALSA

11 Loko Nymburk PODHORSKÝ Lukáš

12 Sp. Boletice Antonín JANEC

13 VK Lysá DVOŘÁK Vojtěch

14 VK Ohře Louny Petr VOLEK

15 KVM Mělník Karel NOVOTNÝ

16 TJ Hamr Jakub KOUKAL

17 VK Lysá PROCHÁZKA  Jan

18 ČVK Praha Antonín STŘELBA

19 Loko Nymburk URBAN Štěpán

8. 2x žkym

1 VK Smíchov Kristýna BERANOVÁ, Lucie RABOVÁ

2 Ústí + Děčín Anna LOPRAISOVÁ, Lenka BALDINUSOVÁ

3 VK Blesk VYHNALOVÁ Lucie, SVOBODOVÁ Klára

4 KVM Mělník Alena DAŇKOVÁ, René NOVÁKOVÁ

5 TJ Chemička Ústí Barbora KONEČNÁ, Karolína PITŘÍKOVÁ

6 Slavoj Litoměřice KINDLOVÁ Elen, KOŤOVÁ Marie

7 ČVK Pardubice Natálie ŠTĚRBOVÁ, Elena STRNADOVÁ

8 KV Kondor Brandýs Tereza HERMANOVÁ, Petra NEUBERGOVÁ

9 VK Lysá TŮMOVÁ Katerína, VOŘÍŠKOVÁ Nina

10 VK Blesk PORŠOVÁ Barbora, KAMIŠOVÁ Sára

11 VK Lysá DVOŘÁKOVÁ Alena, KAVANOVÁ Ziva

12 ČVK Praha BRŇÁKOVÁ Beáta, BLÁHOVÁ Nela

13 KV Kondor Brandýs Tereza ZAJÍČKOVÁ, Natálie VÁVROVÁ

14 Boletice + Hamr Alexandra MALOVCOVÁ, Ester HAJNOVIČOVÁ

15 Slavoj Litoměřice RÚFUSOVÁ Kristýna, HANZÍKOVÁ Stela

16 VK Lysá RÁLIŠOVÁ Ema, ŠÍPKOVÁ Natalie

9. 1x m

1 VK Lysá NOVÁK Tomáš



2 VK Roudnice Jan KOPECKÝ

3 VK Ohře Louny Martin LACINA

4 TJ Chemička Ústí David HOLÝ

5 VK Lysá KOBERA Lukáš

6 VK Smíchov Jan FROLÍK

7 VKRoudnice Jakub PODRÁBSKÝ

8 VK Ohře Louny Jan LACINA

10. 2x ž

VK Lysá KRUMPHOLCOVÁ Anna, SLOUPOVÁ Tereza

11. 4x+ žkyms

1 VK Blesk BUDILOVÁ N., NEDVĚDOVÁ T., LEJČKOVÁ A., ŠTÁCHOVÁ S., BUSINSKÁ E.

2 ČVK Praha Barbora KAZDOVÁ, Kamila FÁBEROVÁ, Adéla SOUKUPOVÁ, Nikola VAVROUŠKOVÁ, Monika PERGLEROVÁ

3 VK Lysá VOCÁSKOVÁ M., SMEJKALOVÁ J., MACKOVÁ K., MACHÁČKOVÁ HEJŇÁK D.

4 Slavoj Litoměřice KREJZOVÁ T., MERTLOVÁ M., ZELINKOVÁ Z., ŠTĚCHOVÁ V., HEŘMÁNKOVÁ E.

5 KV Kondor Brandýs Kateřina DLOUHÁ, Karolína KOŠKOVÁ, Barbora VOŠAHLÍKOVÁ, Michaela HACHOVÁ, Tereza BLAŽKOVÁ

6 TJ Neratovice Lucie ŠAFÁŘOVÁ, Natálie VESELÁ, Adéla HLADÍKOVÁ, Nikola SCHEJBALOVÁ, Barbora MAŠKOVÁ)

7 VK Blesk NOVOTNÁ K., STAROSTOVÁ E., JONÁŠOVÁ D., HEJDOVÁ B., MYSLIVCOVÁ B.

8 TJ Hamr VELEBOVÁ A., HRONCOVÁ N., SEBÖKOVÁ A., ŠTĚPANOVSKÁ D., JANDL J.

9 KV Kondor Brandýs Anna MALETÍNSKÁ, Zuzana KALFUSOVÁ, Tereza ŠIFALDOVÁ, Natálie VÁVROVÁ, Anna CABRNOCHOVÁ

10 VK Lysá HRÁZSKÁ V., SLOUPOVÁ E., KARAMONOVÁ A., HEJŇÁKOVÁ K., KRAKUVČÍKOVÁ N.

11 ČVK Pardubice ŠÍMOVÁ K., FAJMONOVÁ I., ŠTORKOVÁ V., JANKOVÁ A., VOZÁB O.

12 TJ Chemička Ústí Lucie MRÁZKOVÁ, Barbora NĚMCOVÁ, Eliška Marie BRUNCLÍKOVÁ, Klára VONDRÁČKOVÁ, Natalie VEITOVÁ

12. 1x žcis 14

1 Slavoj Litoměřice Jan MARJANKO

2 Loko Nymburk WOLF Richard

3 ČVK Praha Martin VAKOČ

4 VK Blesk Jan PÍSAŘÍK

5 ČVK Pardubice Václav KOSTŘÍŽ

6 VK Lysá KAVAN Vavřinec

7 Sp. Boletice Matyáš KYNŠT

8 KV Kondor Brandýs Vladimír BUZALKA

9 VK Roudnice Antonín ŠKRABAL

10 ČVK Praha (Martin BARTEK

11 TJ Neratovice Martin SCHEJBAL

12 Slavoj Litoměřice Vojtěch FIALA

13 KVM Mělník Jiří OPPITZ

14 TJ Neratovice Samuel BRDLÍK

15 TJ Chemička Ústí Semen KRIVONOS

16 VK Roudnice ČECH Matěj

17 KV Kondor Brandýs Matěj PICEK

18 VK Lysá VOŘÍŠEK Jan

19 VK Blesk Šimon KOBEZDA

20 TJ Neratovice Eduard MISAŘ

21 VK Blesk Šimon KOBEZDA

22 VK Roudnice MICHOVSKÝ Josef

23 KV Kondor Brandýs Šimon BEZKOČKA

24 ČVK Pardubice Tomáš PUSTĚJOVSKÝ

25 VK Lysá SADÍLEK Ondřej

26 KV Kondor Brandýs Vladan KOTEK

13. 2x jky

1 VK Ohře Louny Ivana KAŠKOVÁ, Barbora JANDOVÁ



2 VK Smíchov KLONOVÁ Sára, PROCHÁZKOVÁ Adéla

3 VK Blesk Lucie PROCHÁZKOVÁ, Žaneta SKRUŽNÁ

4 VK Smíchov ŠKRDLOVÁ Tereza, CIHELKOVÁ Tereza

14. 1x žcis 13

1 TJ Neratovice Pavel HURDÁLEK

2 VK Blesk Vilém PRÁZNÝ

3 Slavoj Litoměřice Jakub FOUD

4 TJ Neratovice Jakub TICHAVA

5 TJ Neratovice Jakub MIKYSEK

6 ČVK Pardubice Jan HORÁK

7 Slavia Děčín DRLÍK Vincent

8 VK Smíchov Martin PROCHÁZKA)

9 VK Lysá ČIHÁK Martin

10 KVM Mělník Lukáš PLICKA

11 Slavia Děčín MACHUTA Vít

12 Slavoj Litoměřice Filip POLÁK

13 VK Blesk Matěj KOHOUTEK

14 ČVK Pardubice Radek PLESKOT

15 Slavoj Litoměřice Tomáš VODVÁRKA

16 Slavoj Litoměřice Eliáš KRÁKORA

17 VK Smíchov František ANDĚL

18 KVM Mělník Adam JONÁŠ

19 ČVK Praha Marek GUBIEN

20 VK Lysá KADRMAS Antonín

21 TJ Chemička Ústí Jan STÝBLO

22 VK Smíchov Roman PANASENKO

23 KVM Mělník Vít BRADÁČEK

24 VK Smíchov David MOUCA

15. 2- jři

16. 1x mM

1 KVM Mělník B Jiří MALECKÝ

2 VK Ohře Louny C LACKO Marcel

17. 1x dci

1 KV Kondor Brandýs SVATŮNĚK Matěj

2 VK Ohře Louny Filip HELŠUS

3 TJ Neratovice Ondřej HLADÍK

4 VK Lysá BRYNYCH Hynek

5 TJ Neratovice Jakub POKORNÝ

6 KV Kondor Brandýs SÁL Michal

7 VK Blesk Martin UHL

8 VK Lysá HEJŇÁK David

9 KV Kondor Brandýs HRUŠKA Kryštof

10 Slavia Děčín BALDINUS Vítek

11 KV Kondor Brandýs HAVRÁNEK Marek

12 VK Lysá WILLIAMS Benjamin

13 Slavoj Litoměřice Filip DIANIŠKA

14 VK Lysá CHLÁDEK Štěpán

15 Slavia Děčín MACHUTA Jakub

16 Slavoj Litoměřice Matouš BĚLOHLÁVEK

17 TJ Neratovice Jakub KAFKA

18 VK Roudnice ŠPÁD Jan



19 Slavoj Litoměřice Adam LANDA

20 KV Kondor Brandýs WIZNER Jakub

21 TJ Neratovice Matouš DOČEKAL

18. 2x žcim

1 VK Lysá MARETH Jiří, ELICER David

2 VK Smíchov Jáchym CHALOUPKA, Lukáš MARTINEK

3 TJ Hamr Šimon ŠRÁMEK, Jáchym JANDL

4 TJ Hamr Matyáš ZUGAR, Matouš KOŠAŘ

5 KV Kondor Brandýs Jiří ŠPELINA, František VRBA

6 VK Lysá MOHAUPT Filip, DVOŘÁK Vojtěch

7 Slavoj Litoměřice Mikoláš ŠMERDA, Radovan KOSÍK

8 TJ Neratovice David KOLÍSEK, David RAGAČ

9 Loko Nymburk URBAN Štěpán, MATYÁŠ Matěj

10 Hamr + Boletice Jakub KOUKAL, Antonín JANEC

11 KVM Mělník Kristián ČVANČAR , Matěj MUŠKA

12 VK Lysá VOJTA Martin, PROCHÁZKA  Jan

13 Slavoj Litoměřice Vítek KINDL, Petr KUBEC

14 VK Blesk Matěj VÁGNER, Matěj VLČEK

15 VK Lysá PEŠEK Adam, ŘÍDKÝ Tomáš

16 TJ Chemička Ústí Adam BULÁK, Ondřej Gino RICHTER

17 KV Kondor Brandýs Ladislav VERFEL, Matěj VESELÝ

18 KVM Mělník Vít ŠTĚTINA, Jan VALSA

19 ČVK Pardubice Adam FILIP, Karel KOREČEK

20 ČVK Praha Jáchym ŠEFČÍK, Samuel FÁBERA

21 Slavoj Litoměřice Matěj LACKO, Miroslav VOKÁLEK

22 VK Smíchov Jáchym CHALOUPKA, Lukáš HERMAN

23 ČVK Pardubice Adam HANČÁK, Filip LUKOŠIK

24 VK Lysá SIBERA Martin, VČELÁK Miroslav

25 VK Ohře Louny Šimon PELC, Matěj MACHÁČ

26 Litoměřice+Neratovice Adam KVAŠŇÁK, Šimon DOČEKAL

27 ČVK Praha Tomáš ROSENBAUM, Vojtěch GUBIEN

28 TJ Hamr Adam Carson ENGEL, Tadeáš HLŮŽE

29 KVM Mělník Milan RÁČEK, Karel NOVOTNÝ

30 ČVK Pardubice Kryštof MAREK, Tomáš PANCHÁRTEK

31 VK Ohře Louny Jan VOREL, Petr VOLEK

32 VK Blesk Kryštof JEŘÁBEK, Marek JECH

33 TJ Chemička Ústí Tomáš SELINGER, Josef ŘÍHA

34 KV Kondor Brandýs Jakub SYRŮČEK, Jan PECHA

35 VK Lysá VIŠŇOVSKÝ Jakub, MACHÁČEK Tadeáš

36 ČVK Praha Lukáš SYROVÁTKA, Adam ČECH

37 VK Blesk Michal DVOŘÁK, Petr ULMAN

19. 1x žsenB

VK Lysá SLOUPOVÁ Tereza

20. 8+m

21. 2- dky

22. 4x- jři

1 KV Kondor Brandýs NOVOTNÝ Matěj, HRDINA Vojtěch, NOSEK Daniel, KOLOC Kryštof

23. 4x+ žcis

1 VK Lysá VOŘÍŠEK J., ČIHÁK M., SADÍLEK O., KAVAN V., KRAKUVČÍKOVÁ ND.

2 ČVK Pardubice Filip ZÁRUBA, Ondřej VOZÁB, Jan HORÁK, Radek PLESKOT, Natálie ŠTĚRBOVÁ



3 VK Smíchov František ANDĚL, David MOUCA, Martin PROCHÁZKA, Roman PANASENKO, Kristýna KNOBOVÁ

4 TJ Neratovice (Martin SCHEJBAL, Marcel MAXA, Eduard MISAŘ, Samuel BRDLÍK, Barbora MAŠKOVÁ)

5 Mělník+Pardubice Vít BRADÁČEK, Jiří OPPITZ, Václav KOSTŘÍŽ, Tomáš PUSTĚJOVSKÝ, Elena STRNADOVÁ

6 KV Kondor Brandýs Vladimír BUZALKA, Jan HLADÍK, Jakub MIKEŠ, Marek KREJZA, Anna CABRNOCHOVÁ

7 TJ Hamr JIŘIČKA P., KREJČÍ Č., SILIN N., KOŠAŘ P., KEPKA M.

8 TJ Chemička Ústí František ŠPAČEK, Matěj SVOBODA, Jan STÝBLO, Semen KRIVONOS, Natalie VEITOVÁ

10 Slavoj Litoměřice Eliáš KRÁKORA, Martin VYDRA, Filip POLÁK, Alexandr GAYDUKOV, Eliška HEŘMÁNKOVÁ

11 Litoměřice+Boletice MARJANKO J., FIALA V., VODVÁRKA T., KYNŠT M., ŠTĚCH J.

12 ČVK Praha Matěj ŠMÍD, Julián HARBAĹ, Matěj BOUDNÍK, Marek GUBIEN, Jan SKÁCEL

13 VK Blesk Jan PÍSAŘÍK, Jakub NEJDL, Zdeněk JIRÁSEK, Tadeáš DUBINA, Štěpán ŠMEJKAL

14 Neratovice+Ústí Pavel HURDÁLEK, Jakub TICHAVA, Arman APERYAN, Ondřej LAZAR, Jana NĚMCOVÁ

15 Litoměřice+Mělník Jakub FOUD, Jan VACULÍK, Adam JONÁŠ, Lukáš PLICKA, Jitka TICHÁ

16 KV Kondor Brandýs Matěj PICEK, Tadeáš DVOŘÁK, Šimon BEZKOČKA, Vladan KOTEK, Tereza BLAŽKOVÁ

17 ČVK Praha Alan BRŇÁK, Martin BARTEK, Přemek HLAVNIČKA, Martin VAKOČ, Jan JEDLIČKA)

18 VK Blesk Šimon KOBEZDA, Michal ZINDULKA, Vít KOUŘIL, Kryštof FÁRA, Jan JOCHMAN)

24 2x žkys

1 VK Lysá MACKOVÁ Krystýna, MACHÁČKOVÁ Anežka

2 TJ Hamr HRONCOVÁ Nicole, STRÁNSKÁ Kateřina

3 ČVK Praha FÁBEROVÁ Kamila, SOUKUPOVÁ Adéla

4 KV Kondor Brandýs Kateřina DLOUHÁ, Karolína KOŠKOVÁ

5 ČVK Pardubice Vladimíra ŠTORKOVÁ, Aneta JANKOVÁ

6 TJ Chemička Ústí Kateřina LIMROVÁ, Štěpánka DOPITOVÁ

7 KV Kondor Brandýs Barbora VOŠAHLÍKOVÁ, Anna MALETÍNSKÁ

8 VK Lysá KARAMONOVÁ Anežka, HEJŇÁKOVÁ Kateřina

9 Neratovice+Litoměřice Viktorie KOTTOVÁ, Vanda HŘÍBALOVÁ

10 VK Blesk Diana JONÁŠOVÁ, Nikola BUDILOVÁ

11 Slavoj Litoměřice Petra HOJDAROVÁ, Viktorie ŠTĚCHOVÁ

12 TJ Neratovice Adéla HLADÍKOVÁ, Natálie VESELÁ

13 VK Lysá HRÁZSKÁ Veronika, SLOUPOVÁ Eva

14 VK Smíchov NOVÁKOVÁ Markéta, LEDVINOVÁ Martina

15 ČVK Praha (Nikola VAVROUŠKOVÁ, Adéla SOUKUPOVÁ

16 TJ Chemička Ústí Barbora NĚMCOVÁ, Lucie MRÁZKOVÁ

17 ČVK Pardubice Karolína ŠÍMOVÁ, Aneta VITOCHOVÁ

18 KV Kondor Brandýs Zuzana KALFUSOVÁ, Tereza ŠIFALDOVÁ

19 VK Lysá KOLOMAZNÍKOVÁ Anna, VOCÁSKOVÁ Michaela

20 VK Blesk Bára HEJDOVÁ, Tereza NEDVĚDOVÁ

21 TJ Hamr VELEBOVÁ Anne, SEBÖKOVÁ Aneta

22 VK Blesk Agáta LEJČKOVÁ, Barbora BEJDÁKOVÁ

23 TJ Chemička Ústí Klára VONDRÁČKOVÁ, Eliška Marie BRUNCLÍKOVÁ

24 ČVK Praha KAZDOVÁ Barbora, VAVROUŠKOVÁ Nikola

25 Slavoj Litoměřice Monika MERTLOVÁ, Tereza KREJZOVÁ

26 TJ Neratovice Lucie ŠAFÁŘOVÁ, Nikola SCHEJBALOVÁ

27 VK Blesk Karolína NOVOTNÁ, Ema STAROSTOVÁ

25. 2x žM

1 KVM Mělník B Zuzana VALSOVÁ, Pavla HÁJKOVÁ

2 Neratovice+Bohemians D Marie ZEITHAMLOVÁ, Zdeňka SIEBEROVÁ

3 VK Smíchov B Lucie ČERVINKOVÁ, Ilona LEDVINOVÁ

26. 4x- mM

27. 8+ dci

28. 4x+ žkym



1 Mělník+Boletice Zuzana KULÍKOVÁ, Alexandra MALOVCOVÁ, Alena DAŇKOVÁ, René NOVÁKOVÁ, Karolína JELÍNKOVÁ

2 Ústí + Děčín Barbora KONEČNÁ, Lenka BALDINUSOVÁ, Karolína PITŘÍKOVÁ, Anna LOPRAISOVÁ, Natalie VEITOVÁ

3 KV Kondor Brandýs Tereza ZAJÍČKOVÁ, Natálie VÁVROVÁ, Tereza HERMANOVÁ, Petra NEUBERGOVÁ, Tereza BLAŽKOVÁ

4 VK Blesk Barbora PORŠOVÁ, Lucie VYHNALOVÁ, Sára KAMIŠOVÁ, Klára SVOBODOVÁ, Karolína NOVOTNÁ

5 Slavoj Litoměřice Elen KINDLOVÁ, Marie KOŤOVÁ, Kristýna RÚFUSOVÁ, Stela HANZÍKOVÁ, Eliška HEŘMÁNKOVÁ

6 VK Lysá VOŘÍŠKOVÁ N., TŮMOVÁ K., RÁLIŠOVÁ E., ŠÍPKOVÁ N., HEJŇÁKOVÁ K.

29. 2- m

1 VK Ohře Louny Jan LACINA, Martin LACINA

ČVK Pardubice Ondřej JUNG, Boris CHMELAŘ

30. 2x mixM

1 KVM Mělník Zuzana VALSOVÁ, Rudolf HRADECKÝ

2 KVM Mělník Pavla HÁJKOVÁ, Jiří MALECKÝ

3 TJ Neratovice Marie ZEITHAMLOVÁ, Pavel BRTNÍČEK















KOVÁ, René NOVÁKOVÁ, Karolína JELÍNKOVÁ

KOVÁ, Natálie VÁVROVÁ, Tereza HERMANOVÁ, Petra NEUBERGOVÁ, Tereza BLAŽKOVÁ


